

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 965 383">CLCON No. 136 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1490 560">Dr. Kartikey Hari Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <ol data-bbox="643 591 1490 831" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 591 1490 683">2. Issue notice to the respondent nos. 3 & 4, returnable within three weeks.<li data-bbox="643 714 1406 761">3. Steps to be taken within a week.<li data-bbox="643 790 1134 831">4. List on 26.09.2025. <p data-bbox="935 922 1458 999" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 07.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1001 703 1025">Navin</p>

--	--	--	--